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1 14.153.447 CAZANOBE, NORBERTO JORGE E. 299 9 8.35 3.00 0.00 37.00 1.30 0.00 18.50 5.55 2.70 0.00 0.95 0.00 0.90 0.00 87.25
2 16.381.506 BARALE, MARISA ANDREA 3062 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 4.50 0.60 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.94
3 22.732.210 PAREDA, NORA NELIDA 299 9 7.20 2.00 8.75 15.00 0.30 0.00 6.70 0.00 3.00 7.10 4.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 63.45
4 26.381.910 PANETTA CAROL, JESSICA 299 9 7.97 0.00 2.25 21.00 2.25 0.00 9.30 3.15 0.00 4.60 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.92
5 22.832.310 LEGUIZAMON, NELVA GRISELDA 299 9 8.13 4.00 3.50 18.00 0.30 0.00 8.20 2.70 2.10 0.40 1.35 0.00 2.55 0.00 60.23
6 22.832.310 LEGUIZAMON, NELVA GRISELDA 4059 9 7.14 4.00 3.50 18.00 0.30 0.00 8.20 2.70 2.10 0.40 1.35 0.00 2.55 0.00 59.24
7 24.068.368 CORIA, MARIA ESTER 4059 9 7.20 0.00 5.50 19.00 0.00 0.00 9.50 2.85 1.05 1.80 1.25 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.45
8 10.701.686 BANEGAS, ANGELICA 293 9 8.35 0.00 3.50 21.00 0.00 0.00 8.40 3.15 0.00 2.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.30
9 18.155.621 MAURI, MARIA FERNANDA 485 9 6.95 2.00 0.00 24.00 0.25 0.00 7.80 0.90 1.50 1.15 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.45
10 20.154.155 FLAMENCO, NORMA 299 9 7.15 1.00 4.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 1.95 0.60 3.30 3.05 0.45 0.15 0.00 50.30
11 25.042.513 PAZ, ROXANA MARIEL 485 9 8.18 0.00 0.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.85 3.30 4.45 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.28
12 26.003.775 CASTRO, RUBEN EMILIO 293 9 7.78 0.00 1.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.70 2.25 2.70 3.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.28
13 21.341.714 GONZALEZ, CLAUDIO ESTEBAN 293 9 9.34 0.00 6.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.65 1.35 5.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.84
14 23.711.808 DITCHOFF, ADRIANA MARCELA 533 9 6.41 1.00 1.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 2.10 6.60 5.50 1.35 0.40 0.00 47.61
15 27.557.428 GUZMAN, SILVIA NOEMI 293 9 7.70 0.00 0.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 2.10 4.60 2.65 0.90 0.00 0.00 47.50
16 23.544.045 IBALO, HUGO DANIEL 293 9 6.79 0.00 4.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.65 0.00 6.00 2.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 45.39
17 33.210.141 GONZALEZ, ANA LORENA 465 9 8.25 2.00 3.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.90 2.70 7.70 2.85 0.00 0.10 0.00 45.35
18 32.910.773 DOMICIANO, SILVANA VANESA 298 9 8.22 0.00 3.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 5.20 2.25 0.00 0.10 0.00 44.77
19 27.722.937 DOMICIANO, NORA ESTER 298 9 7.12 4.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 1.95 0.00 3.10 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.27
20 29.647.626 GUZMAN, FERNANDA SOLEDAD 293 9 7.31 0.00 3.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.30 5.40 1.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 44.21
21 27.397.173 ALVAREZ, MARIANA MARIA 293 9 6.92 0.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 4.70 6.30 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.12
22 29.235.817 YANSEN, MARIA CONCEPCION 293 9 7.74 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.30 5.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.04
23 29.445.898 GOMEZ, CLAUDIA VERONICA 415 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 1.80 1.05 3.00 0.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 42.95
24 24.068.329 CASTRO, NORMA BEATRIZ 293 9 6.92 1.00 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 6.00 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.87
25 17.797.958 CEJAS, ROSANA DEL VALLE 293 9 7.39 2.00 4.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.80 4.40 1.20 1.05 0.00 0.00 42.39
26 29.913.428 GÓMEZ, NILDA  MAGALÍ 291 9 7.98 0.00 4.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.35 0.60 2.20 1.65 1.20 0.10 0.00 41.98
27 28.976.711 VIGNALE PINELA, ROSA ANTONIA 306 9 8.95 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.65 0.90 2.20 0.75 1.05 0.00 0.00 41.35
28 28.594.449 SALOMON, SOFIA DOLORES 293 9 7.10 0.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 1.05 1.10 0.85 0.00 0.30 0.00 40.95
29 28.650.581 CEJAS, DANIEL OMAR 293 9 8.68 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.20 0.00 5.60 2.45 1.05 0.00 0.00 39.88
30 23.752.059 LEGUIZAMON, ZAIDA SUSANA 293 9 6.81 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 1.50 0.60 4.20 1.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 39.41
31 27.359.801 GARCIA, SILVINA SOLEDAD 293 9 8.04 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.49
32 13.791.902 SOSA, ROSARIO ALEJANDRINA 3116 9 7.38 0.00 1.00 12.00 2.25 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.45 1.20 1.15 0.00 0.30 0.00 37.18
33 24.279.941 LEGUIZAMON, CARLOS ALBERTO 4059 9 6.78 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 1.20 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.08
34 31.740.605 BUTTICI, DIEGO ALEJANDRO 293 9 8.09 0.00 6.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 1.20 1.60 1.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 36.59
35 33.210.148 GOROSITO, GUSTAVO 293 9 7.65 0.00 1.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.60 4.60 1.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 35.15
36 31.754.507 FERNANDEZ, GLORIA IRIS 293 9 7.35 0.00 3.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 4.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.10
37 31.011.673 VIRILI, PAOLA ROSANA 2302 9 7.73 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 1.95 5.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.73
38 28.850.520 CORONEL, PABLO DANIEL 554 9 7.39 0.00 2.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 3.20 0.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 34.54
39 32.910.784 CISNEROS, DIANDRA NERIAN 1341 9 8.13 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.75 2.25 3.80 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.48
40 21.342.413 MEDINA, FERNANDA 299 9 7.73 0.00 3.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.05 0.60 0.90 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.33
41 29.894.198 ACUÑA, EDUARDO 5910 9 7.04 0.50 6.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.10 2.80 1.60 0.60 0.00 33.29
42 31.621.961 SANTILLAN, JUAN EDUARDO 298 9 7.16 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.60 3.00 2.45 0.90 0.00 0.00 33.01
43 32.859.009 CUEVAS, JUAN MANUEL 298 9 7.76 0.00 2.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.45 0.00 5.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.66
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44 27.448.035 AVELLANEDA, VERONICA 302 9 8.32 1.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.30 0.55 0.75 0.00 0.00 32.17
45 34.926.632 FIGUEROA, NOELIA MARISOL 294 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.75 0.00 4.20 1.95 0.15 0.00 0.00 31.38
46 27.722.999 TORRES, MERCEDES JUDIT 293 9 7.32 0.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 4.80 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.62
47 25.437.972 SILVA, MAGALI ESTHER 302 9 6.99 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.90 4.65 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.24
48 26.560.748 GALLARDO, SANDRA MARCIANA 299 9 7.39 0.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.75 6.00 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.19
49 37.651.084 SALOMON, JORGE ALFREDO 1341 9 8.83 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 3.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.68
50 37.443.135 GOMEZ, ATILIO ALBERTO 1341 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 4.30 2.95 0.30 0.00 0.00 28.17
51 25.880.510 LOPEZ, SANTIAGO RAMÓN 4059 9 7.41 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 28.01
52 30.076.955 VALDEZ, FRANCO ROMEO 1341 9 7.53 0.00 3.25 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.20 1.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 27.73
53 33.246.954 ROLDAN, ROXANA SOLEDAD 306 9 8.50 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 2.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.05
54 27.245.484 SAAVEDRA, PERLA ANALIA 2302 9 7.13 0.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.45 0.00 0.00 24.48
55 36.070.319 MOYANO, JUAN FERNANDO 302 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.83
56 36.878.192 SANDEZ, DAIANA ABIGAIL 571 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 3.00 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.74
57 23.520.030 YÑIGUEZ, LORENZA RAMONA 293 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.45 1.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.28
58 36.518.643 SOSA, MARIELA ROXANA 302 9 8.61 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.45 1.00 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 21.66
59 38.717.341 REYES, HUGO ALEJANDRO 1341 9 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.09
60 29.913.408 JEPSEN, LILIANA NOEMÍ 3088 9 8.64 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.59
61 29.913.408 JEPSEN, LILIANA NOEMÍ 293 9 8.64 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.59
62 33.874.180 PAULETTO, PABLO JOSE 2427 9 7.39 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 20.19
63 36.200.366 AVELLANEDA, GONZALO, EMANUEL 1341 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.69
64 35.052.617 ACUÑA, DANIEL ALBERTO 306 9 8.30 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.50
65 35.843.276 SINCOVICH, LUCIANO DANIEL 1341 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.35
66 37.129.661 GUZMAN, IBEN FAVIOLA 294 9 7.88 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.73
67 34.637.103 GARCIA, MELINA NOELIA 291 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.38
68 33.037.590 JAIME, LUCAS EMANUEL 308 9 7.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67
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1 14.153.447 CAZANOBE, NORBERTO JORGE E. 2277 6 7.71 5.00 0.00 37.00 1.30 0.00 18.50 5.55 2.70 0.00 0.95 0.00 0.90 0.00 85.61
2 22.838.825 CHAZARRETA, ADRIANA BEATRIZ 4785 6 9.08 2.00 10.25 19.00 1.60 0.00 2.00 2.40 3.75 11.35 5.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 72.78
3 22.838.825 CHAZARRETA, ADRIANA BEATRIZ 2277 6 8.85 2.00 10.25 19.00 1.60 0.00 2.00 2.40 3.75 11.35 5.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 72.55
4 16.002.769 TARCHINI, ESTELA MARY 2277 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 35.00 5.75 0.00 17.50 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.05
5 14.122.952 FARÍAS, RAÚL ALCIDE 2277 6 6.37 1.00 0.00 33.00 6.50 0.00 16.50 1.20 0.30 0.20 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.57
6 17.361.648 PAREDA, NORMA DELICIA 5310 6 7.50 0.00 9.75 26.00 2.50 0.00 2.60 0.00 3.00 10.05 3.90 0.25 0.00 0.00 71.55
7 18.479.402 QUIÑONES, GISELA ELISABET 2277 6 7.34 4.00 10.25 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.00 9.65 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.64
8 17.961.148 GIMENEZ, MARIO ANGEL 4045 6 7.90 3.00 1.75 23.00 5.50 0.00 11.50 0.60 0.00 6.80 1.95 0.15 0.10 0.00 68.25
9 18.479.402 QUIÑONES, GISELA ELISABET 1240 6 7.35 2.00 10.25 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.00 9.65 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.65
10 18.479.402 QUIÑONES, GISELA ELISABET 2805 6 7.35 2.00 10.25 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.00 9.65 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.65
11 18.479.402 QUIÑONES, GISELA ELISABET 4837 6 7.77 4.00 6.75 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.00 9.65 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.57
12 23.373.868 PEREZ, NIDIA, MARIEL 2277 6 6.62 0.00 4.50 21.00 5.00 0.00 10.20 0.00 3.00 7.65 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.57
13 18.479.402 QUIÑONES, GISELA ELISABET 1236 6 7.77 4.00 6.75 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.00 9.65 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.57
14 14.122.989 VARGAS, HUMBERTO TOMAS 2277 6 6.24 1.00 0.00 31.00 1.25 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.90 1.95 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.44
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15 21.975.636 GONZALEZ, LUISA 2277 6 7.02 1.00 2.25 23.00 5.50 0.00 11.50 0.00 3.00 2.70 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.72
16 21.342.371 TOTO, MARIELA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 6.73 0.00 2.00 28.00 0.25 0.00 14.40 0.00 2.55 2.85 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.68
17 16.190.001 CEJAS, NANCY NOEMI 2277 6 6.73 0.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 0.00 14.30 4.20 0.75 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.53
18 23.056.960 GONZALEZ, MARGARITA ANTONIA 2277 6 9.47 0.00 2.00 22.00 5.50 0.00 11.00 0.00 1.05 3.55 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.17
19 22.732.210 PAREDA, NORA NELIDA 5310 6 5.76 4.00 8.75 15.00 0.30 0.00 6.70 0.00 3.00 7.10 4.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 61.01
20 24.839.071 FARIAS, MARIA ESTHER 3241 6 7.16 0.00 5.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 9.50 0.30 3.60 7.50 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.86
21 18.037.062 MONTE, MARIO FERNANDO 2277 6 5.56 1.00 0.00 24.00 5.75 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.15 2.25 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.56
22 24.787.229 ASTEGIANO, GULLERMO ANGEL 2277 6 7.72 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 16.60 2.70 0.30 4.45 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.82
23 25.334.128 RODRIGUEZ, IRMA GABRIELA 2277 6 7.47 0.00 2.75 19.00 1.25 0.00 9.30 0.00 1.05 6.60 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.87
24 26.964.077 MANSILLA, ALEJANDRA 2277 6 7.23 0.00 4.75 16.00 2.25 0.00 4.20 0.00 3.30 9.40 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.93
25 24.068.368 CORIA, MARIA ESTER 1236 6 7.15 4.00 2.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 9.50 2.85 1.05 1.80 1.25 0.00 0.30 0.00 54.90
26 20.682.135 REYNOSO, RAMON RUBEN 2277 6 6.98 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.50 0.00 11.50 0.00 1.50 3.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.78
27 21.590.858 PLETENCHUK, SANDRA NANCI 2277 6 7.42 0.00 0.00 22.00 1.75 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.75 4.10 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.47
28 24.102.382 CISNEROS, MARIA TERESA 2277 6 8.64 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 9.70 0.00 3.00 4.45 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.39
29 22.972.552 ZANELLO, SILVIA DEL VALLE 4785 6 7.99 0.00 4.50 20.00 1.15 0.00 4.00 0.00 3.30 5.10 1.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 54.04
30 18.155.621 MAURI, MARIA FERNANDA 2277 6 7.30 4.00 0.00 24.00 0.25 0.00 7.80 0.90 1.50 1.15 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.80
31 26.003.789 GUZMAN, VERONICA DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.46 0.00 4.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 1.35 3.00 7.40 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.66
32 10.701.686 BANEGAS, ANGELICA 1236 6 7.54 4.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 8.40 3.15 0.00 2.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.99
33 23.935.351 POGONZA, ENRIQUE JAVIER 2277 6 7.47 0.00 2.00 14.00 0.00 0.10 7.50 0.00 2.10 8.15 5.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.67
34 24.718.463 AVILA, DEBORA VIVIANA 4785 6 7.86 0.00 5.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 0.00 3.60 7.85 2.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.51
35 22.705.381 SILVA, BLANCA MABEL 2277 6 7.33 0.00 0.00 20.00 4.75 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.60 2.55 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.38
36 27.838.533 CARABAJAL LUCARELLI, FLAVIA LUCIANA 2275 6 7.62 2.00 4.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00 3.00 7.10 3.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 50.17
37 27.838.533 CARABAJAL LUCARELLI, FLAVIA LUCIANA 4785 6 7.53 2.00 4.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00 3.00 7.10 3.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 50.08
38 23.580.047 MAGUNA, MARIA DEL CARMEN 2277 6 7.28 0.00 2.75 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 7.65 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.03
39 27.335.898 LEDESMA, GRACIELA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.46 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.60 0.00 3.90 7.85 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.61
40 22.154.969 GIMENEZ, DANIEL HORACIO 2277 6 7.13 0.00 1.00 20.00 0.25 0.00 10.20 0.90 0.00 3.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.53
41 21.799.672 GONZALEZ, LUCIA ELVIRA 2277 6 7.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.60 0.30 1.50 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 49.40
42 24.429.224 GONZALEZ, ELVIRA MARILE 2277 6 7.31 0.00 4.50 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 3.15 4.70 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.91
43 21.975.627 MORENO, HUGO ORLANDO 2277 6 6.74 1.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 0.60 5.65 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.14
44 20.911.914 GALEANO, KARINA ELIZABETH 2277 6 7.51 0.00 1.00 18.00 3.25 0.00 4.70 0.00 2.10 3.60 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.86
45 22.409.021 ESCALADA, LUCIA FLORINDA 4785 6 6.47 0.00 7.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 0.00 1.20 6.65 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.67
46 22.154.959 BARGAS, MARTA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 6.55 1.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 3.00 1.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.15
47 18.514.703 PONCE, NORMA BEATRIZ 2277 6 6.79 0.00 3.50 15.00 0.25 0.00 2.30 0.00 3.00 5.55 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.39
48 20.787.242 CACEREZ, MARCELA B. 2277 6 6.62 0.00 3.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 0.60 3.00 6.65 1.15 0.60 0.00 0.00 43.97
49 25.175.494 LEGUIZAMON, SUSY YANET 2277 6 6.35 1.00 3.00 12.00 0.25 0.00 6.00 1.80 3.00 3.30 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.80
50 24.088.453 FUNES, MARIA JOSE 4785 6 6.18 0.00 4.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 3.60 6.60 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.63
51 27.490.635 GUZMÁN, MARIA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 7.04 0.00 2.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 3.00 7.55 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.09
52 30.616.708 LEDESMA, DEVORA VERONICA 2275 6 7.61 0.00 5.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 2.70 5.70 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.06
53 28.400.654 ZABALA, ALBERTO FERNANDO 2277 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 2.10 6.60 1.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 40.99
54 20.479.218 PEREYRA, CLAUDIA FABIANA 2277 6 6.82 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.60 0.30 3.60 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.97
55 24.068.333 MONTES, MARIA ESTELA 2277 6 6.88 0.00 1.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 2.10 1.60 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.93
56 22.210.480 LEDESMA, NORMA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 6.84 1.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 2.10 3.00 3.45 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.59
57 29.913.428 GÓMEZ, NILDA  MAGALÍ 1236 6 8.08 4.00 1.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.35 0.60 2.20 1.65 1.20 0.10 0.00 39.58
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58 21.631.467 CORONEL, MYRIAM ELIZABETH 2277 6 7.17 0.00 2.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 4.20 4.55 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.67
59 17.164.971 TORRES, LUIS ALBERTO 2277 6 6.91 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.25 0.00 6.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.11
60 22.151.160 CONTRERAS, ISABEL ELISA 2277 6 7.40 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 0.75 0.50 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.50
61 24.429.290 LENCINA, DORA NOEMI 2277 6 6.77 2.00 0.75 13.00 0.25 0.00 1.30 0.00 3.00 2.70 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.22
62 25.596.065 GOMEZ, GUSTAVO HERNAN 2277 6 5.74 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 1.50 5.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.79
63 17.499.181 PAREDA, NELVA NILDA 2275 6 7.56 0.00 8.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 2.35 0.20 0.00 0.00 35.26
64 23.753.005 ALDERETE, NANCY MARIELA 2277 6 6.45 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.65 0.00 3.20 0.00 3.00 2.55 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.60
65 24.429.243 PISARRO, RAUL ISABELINO 2277 6 6.32 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 6.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.82
66 30.641.136 CHAZARRETA, VIVIANA GRISELDA 2275 6 7.91 0.00 1.50 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 0.00 0.90 5.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.61
67 29.913.416 LEGUIZAMON, ALEJANDRA NOEMI 2275 6 8.55 0.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.80 1.80 1.00 0.00 0.00 32.75
68 27.722.904 LEDESMA, NOEMI DEL VALLE 2277 6 6.87 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 3.00 2.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.62
69 22.897.062 MIRANDA, ENRIQUE ALBERTO 2277 6 7.59 0.00 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 2.25 3.40 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.54
70 31.263.994 LOPEZ, VALERIA EDITH 4785 6 7.46 0.00 2.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.60 6.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.31
71 23.017.821 IBAÑEZ, NELIDA ESTER 2277 6 7.35 0.00 1.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.60 6.20 3.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 32.20
72 24.578.890 PEREZ, MYRIAM CRISTINA 1327 6 7.35 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.75 1.05 2.65 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.00
73 34.082.159 PACHECO, RITA MABEL 4785 6 7.61 0.00 3.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.30 3.10 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.66
74 33.371.997 CEJAS, ANA LIA ANDREA 2280 6 8.50 0.00 4.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 4.40 1.85 0.45 0.15 0.00 31.55
75 33.371.997 CEJAS, ANA LIA ANDREA 11066 6 8.50 0.00 4.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 4.40 1.85 0.45 0.15 0.00 31.55
76 33.662.220 BECKER, DAIANA MELIZA 2275 6 8.71 0.00 2.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.81
77 33.662.226 GOMEZ, CRISTIAN MANUEL MARCELO 2275 6 6.88 1.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.60 2.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 30.38
78 25.880.510 LOPEZ, SANTIAGO RAMÓN 2275 6 7.94 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 29.54
79 33.371.965 LEGUIZAMON, YANINA SOLEDAD 11066 6 8.85 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 1.95 3.20 2.95 0.80 0.30 0.00 28.55
80 26.876.017 PERALTA, ANGELA JORGELINA 2277 6 6.58 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.60 4.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.38
81 23.555.420 CORONEL, JOSE DANIEL 2277 6 7.18 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.50 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.23
82 32.414.050 IBARRA, MARIA ELENA 11066 6 9.05 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.30 5.30 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.05
83 33.639.405 BARRERA, RAUL RICARDO 2275 6 7.52 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.30 0.30 3.55 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.87
84 35.301.637 JUNCO, ANALÍA SOLEDAD 4785 6 8.17 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.77
85 16.098.713 CORIA, SILVIA EDITH 2275 6 7.27 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.42
86 17.361.646 SCHIEL, LUISA CRISTINA 2277 6 7.82 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.90 4.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.22
87 21.643.015 PORCEL, NÉLIDA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.35 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.60
88 32.799.712 PALAVECINO, MARIO MARCELO 2275 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.60 1.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.52
89 35.737.133 GUZMAN, RICHARD LUCAS 11066 6 8.30 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.30 3.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.60
90 28.594.520 FEDELE, YANINA SOLEDAD 2275 6 8.07 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.27
91 24.516.665 MONTES, CARINA CLAUDIA 2275 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.11
92 35.744.805 BARROS, MARCELA ANABEL 11066 6 9.09 0.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.60 2.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.99
93 31.011.653 IÑIGUEZ, SILVIA SUSANA 2275 6 7.51 0.00 3.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 24.96
94 28.354.878 CEJAS, ARIEL ALEJANDRO 2275 6 7.11 0.00 0.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.71
95 28.068.361 VILLARREAL, KARINA  ESTER 11066 6 8.05 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.90 5.00 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.65
96 30.772.852 BRAVO, LUIS  CEFERINO 11066 6 7.34 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.99
97 30.772.852 BRAVO, LUIS  CEFERINO 2277 6 7.34 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.99
98 17.971.668 FLAMENCO, NELIDA BEATRIZ 2275 6 6.67 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.90 4.60 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.62
99 33.371.943 CEJAS, MAYRA YANET 11066 6 9.17 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 1.20 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.42

100 35.052.624 LEDESMA, ROMINA AGELIA 4785 6 7.81 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.21
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101 34.863.966 LEIVA, YESICA YANINA 11066 6 7.59 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.19
102 32.343.679 ARDILES, MAURICIO EDGARDO 11066 6 7.91 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.30 4.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.06
103 32.205.450 MORALES, ANDREA VERONICA 11066 6 8.74 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.84
104 34.637.142 CORIA, MAYRA GISELLE 11066 6 8.26 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.30 2.40 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.51
105 31.488.158 LEGUIZAMÓN, EUGENIA NATALIA 4785 6 8.07 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.97
106 33.958.645 BENITES, DARIO YVAN 2275 6 6.91 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.81
107 32.900.181 YTURRE, CINTIA ELIZABETH 4785 6 7.56 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.71
108 35.843.625 CAZANOBE, CINTIA JIMENA 11119 6 8.70 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 1.00 1.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 20.60
109 34.954.610 CORONEL, ABEL MAXIMILIANO 11066 6 8.34 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 2.40 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.44
110 33.958.604 GARNICA, CARLOS GUSTAVO 2275 6 7.99 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.79
111 34.957.675 RUIZ, MERCEDES ANAHI 4785 6 7.64 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.79
112 27.047.569 TORREZ, NESTOR DANIEL 2275 6 7.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 4.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.92
113 32.437.328 GOMEZ, SABRINA SOLEDAD 11066 6 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.32
114 36.518.444 SANDIGLIANO, MARINA SOLEDAD DEL VALLE11066 6 7.99 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.30 2.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.19
115 33.371.934 BARROS, GABRIELA LEONOR 2275 6 7.83 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
116 33.937.030 IBAÑEZ, CLAUDIA GRISELDA 11066 6 7.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.68
117 38.555.155 DIAZ, JESICA ROXANA 11066 6 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.58
118 38.114.665 CEBILAN, ADRIANA ANTONELLA 11066 6 7.53 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.58
119 37.651.067 TORREZ, MARIANA ELENA 11119 6 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.03
120 36.994.873 SERRANO, JUAN  ALBERTO 11066 6 7.93 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.53
121 38.099.269 MORAN, NAHUEL LLAMIL 11066 6 7.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.51
122 38.114.643 SCHNAIDER, HERNAN ALBERTO 11066 6 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.38
123 18.614.375 FERNANDEZ, JUAN ALBERTO 2277 6 6.04 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.24
124 38.226.161 MORENO, ELIANA MARICEL 4785 6 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.01
125 37.181.143 LAZO, MAIRA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.49
126 36.713.652 ALOMO, CRISTIAN ALBERTO 11066 6 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.49
127 34.926.157 CORONEL, YESICA DANIELA 2275 6 7.13 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.48
128 35.740.781 JORGE, MAURICO  ANGEL DANIEL 2277 6 7.58 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.28
129 38.721.351 HOYOS, VERONICA DANIELA 2282 6 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.24
130 35.045.557 VICENTE, NADIA YOLEN 11066 6 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.20
131 38.368.860 BRAVO, DAHIANA MACARENA 11066 6 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.02
132 35.843.191 ROMERO, RITA NOELIA 11119 6 7.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.88
133 37.442.879 MEDINA, MELISA ROCIO 11066 6 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.75
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1 18.479.402 QUIÑONES, GISELA ELISABET 2803 3 7.35 2.00 10.25 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.00 9.65 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.65
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1 34.284.608 VIDAL, AGOSTINA 1673 6 7.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.73
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1 14.153.447 CAZANOBE, NORBERTO JORGE E. 299 9 8.35 3.00 0.00 37.00 1.30 0.00 18.50 5.55 2.70 0.00 0.95 0.00 0.90 0.00 87.25
2 16.381.506 BARALE, MARISA ANDREA 3062 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 4.50 0.60 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.94
3 22.732.210 PAREDA, NORA NELIDA 299 9 7.20 2.00 8.75 15.00 0.30 0.00 6.70 0.00 3.00 7.10 4.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 63.45
4 26.381.910 PANETTA CAROL, JESSICA 299 9 7.97 0.00 2.25 21.00 2.25 0.00 9.30 3.15 0.00 4.60 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.92
5 22.832.310 LEGUIZAMON, NELVA GRISELDA 299 9 8.13 4.00 3.50 18.00 0.30 0.00 8.20 2.70 2.10 0.40 1.35 0.00 2.55 0.00 60.23
6 22.832.310 LEGUIZAMON, NELVA GRISELDA 4059 9 7.14 4.00 3.50 18.00 0.30 0.00 8.20 2.70 2.10 0.40 1.35 0.00 2.55 0.00 59.24
7 24.068.368 CORIA, MARIA ESTER 4059 9 7.20 0.00 5.50 19.00 0.00 0.00 9.50 2.85 1.05 1.80 1.25 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.45
8 10.701.686 BANEGAS, ANGELICA 293 9 8.35 0.00 3.50 21.00 0.00 0.00 8.40 3.15 0.00 2.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.30
9 18.155.621 MAURI, MARIA FERNANDA 485 9 6.95 2.00 0.00 24.00 0.25 0.00 7.80 0.90 1.50 1.15 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.45
10 20.154.155 FLAMENCO, NORMA 299 9 7.15 1.00 4.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 1.95 0.60 3.30 3.05 0.45 0.15 0.00 50.30
11 25.042.513 PAZ, ROXANA MARIEL 485 9 8.18 0.00 0.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.85 3.30 4.45 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.28
12 26.003.775 CASTRO, RUBEN EMILIO 293 9 7.78 0.00 1.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.70 2.25 2.70 3.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.28
13 21.341.714 GONZALEZ, CLAUDIO ESTEBAN 293 9 9.34 0.00 6.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.65 1.35 5.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.84
14 23.711.808 DITCHOFF, ADRIANA MARCELA 533 9 6.41 1.00 1.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 2.10 6.60 5.50 1.35 0.40 0.00 47.61
15 27.557.428 GUZMAN, SILVIA NOEMI 293 9 7.70 0.00 0.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 2.10 4.60 2.65 0.90 0.00 0.00 47.50
16 23.544.045 IBALO, HUGO DANIEL 293 9 6.79 0.00 4.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.65 0.00 6.00 2.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 45.39
17 33.210.141 GONZALEZ, ANA LORENA 465 9 8.25 2.00 3.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.90 2.70 7.70 2.85 0.00 0.10 0.00 45.35
18 32.910.773 DOMICIANO, SILVANA VANESA 298 9 8.22 0.00 3.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 5.20 2.25 0.00 0.10 0.00 44.77
19 27.722.937 DOMICIANO, NORA ESTER 298 9 7.12 4.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 1.95 0.00 3.10 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.27
20 29.647.626 GUZMAN, FERNANDA SOLEDAD 293 9 7.31 0.00 3.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.30 5.40 1.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 44.21
21 27.397.173 ALVAREZ, MARIANA MARIA 293 9 6.92 0.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 4.70 6.30 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.12
22 29.235.817 YANSEN, MARIA CONCEPCION 293 9 7.74 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.30 5.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.04
23 29.445.898 GOMEZ, CLAUDIA VERONICA 415 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 1.80 1.05 3.00 0.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 42.95
24 24.068.329 CASTRO, NORMA BEATRIZ 293 9 6.92 1.00 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 6.00 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.87
25 17.797.958 CEJAS, ROSANA DEL VALLE 293 9 7.39 2.00 4.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.80 4.40 1.20 1.05 0.00 0.00 42.39
26 29.913.428 GÓMEZ, NILDA  MAGALÍ 291 9 7.98 0.00 4.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.35 0.60 2.20 1.65 1.20 0.10 0.00 41.98
27 28.976.711 VIGNALE PINELA, ROSA ANTONIA 306 9 8.95 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.65 0.90 2.20 0.75 1.05 0.00 0.00 41.35
28 28.594.449 SALOMON, SOFIA DOLORES 293 9 7.10 0.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 1.05 1.10 0.85 0.00 0.30 0.00 40.95
29 28.650.581 CEJAS, DANIEL OMAR 293 9 8.68 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.20 0.00 5.60 2.45 1.05 0.00 0.00 39.88
30 23.752.059 LEGUIZAMON, ZAIDA SUSANA 293 9 6.81 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 1.50 0.60 4.20 1.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 39.41
31 27.359.801 GARCIA, SILVINA SOLEDAD 293 9 8.04 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.49
32 13.791.902 SOSA, ROSARIO ALEJANDRINA 3116 9 7.38 0.00 1.00 12.00 2.25 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.45 1.20 1.15 0.00 0.30 0.00 37.18
33 24.279.941 LEGUIZAMON, CARLOS ALBERTO 4059 9 6.78 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 1.20 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.08
34 31.740.605 BUTTICI, DIEGO ALEJANDRO 293 9 8.09 0.00 6.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 1.20 1.60 1.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 36.59
35 33.210.148 GOROSITO, GUSTAVO 293 9 7.65 0.00 1.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.60 4.60 1.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 35.15
36 31.754.507 FERNANDEZ, GLORIA IRIS 293 9 7.35 0.00 3.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 4.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.10
37 28.850.520 CORONEL, PABLO DANIEL 554 9 7.39 0.00 2.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 3.20 0.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 34.54
38 32.910.784 CISNEROS, DIANDRA NERIAN 1341 9 8.13 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.75 2.25 3.80 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.48
39 21.342.413 MEDINA, FERNANDA 299 9 7.73 0.00 3.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.05 0.60 0.90 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.33
40 29.894.198 ACUÑA, EDUARDO 5910 9 7.04 0.50 6.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.10 2.80 1.60 0.60 0.00 33.29
41 31.621.961 SANTILLAN, JUAN EDUARDO 298 9 7.16 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.60 3.00 2.45 0.90 0.00 0.00 33.01
42 32.859.009 CUEVAS, JUAN MANUEL 298 9 7.76 0.00 2.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.45 0.00 5.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.66
43 27.448.035 AVELLANEDA, VERONICA 302 9 8.32 1.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.30 0.55 0.75 0.00 0.00 32.17
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44 34.926.632 FIGUEROA, NOELIA MARISOL 294 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.75 0.00 4.20 1.95 0.15 0.00 0.00 31.38
45 27.722.999 TORRES, MERCEDES JUDIT 293 9 7.32 0.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 4.80 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.62
46 25.437.972 SILVA, MAGALI ESTHER 302 9 6.99 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.90 4.65 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.24
47 26.560.748 GALLARDO, SANDRA MARCIANA 299 9 7.39 0.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.75 6.00 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.19
48 37.651.084 SALOMON, JORGE ALFREDO 1341 9 8.83 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 3.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.68
49 37.443.135 GOMEZ, ATILIO ALBERTO 1341 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 4.30 2.95 0.30 0.00 0.00 28.17
50 25.880.510 LOPEZ, SANTIAGO RAMÓN 4059 9 7.41 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 28.01
51 30.076.955 VALDEZ, FRANCO ROMEO 1341 9 7.53 0.00 3.25 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.20 1.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 27.73
52 33.246.954 ROLDAN, ROXANA SOLEDAD 306 9 8.50 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 2.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.05
53 36.070.319 MOYANO, JUAN FERNANDO 302 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.83
54 36.878.192 SANDEZ, DAIANA ABIGAIL 571 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 3.00 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.74
55 23.520.030 YÑIGUEZ, LORENZA RAMONA 293 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.45 1.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.28
56 36.518.643 SOSA, MARIELA ROXANA 302 9 8.61 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.45 1.00 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 21.66
57 38.717.341 REYES, HUGO ALEJANDRO 1341 9 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.09
58 29.913.408 JEPSEN, LILIANA NOEMÍ 3088 9 8.64 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.59
59 29.913.408 JEPSEN, LILIANA NOEMÍ 293 9 8.64 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.59
60 33.874.180 PAULETTO, PABLO JOSE 2427 9 7.39 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 20.19
61 36.200.366 AVELLANEDA, GONZALO, EMANUEL 1341 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.69
62 35.052.617 ACUÑA, DANIEL ALBERTO 306 9 8.30 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.50
63 35.843.276 SINCOVICH, LUCIANO DANIEL 1341 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.35
64 37.129.661 GUZMAN, IBEN FAVIOLA 294 9 7.88 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.73
65 34.637.103 GARCIA, MELINA NOELIA 291 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.38
66 33.037.590 JAIME, LUCAS EMANUEL 308 9 7.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67
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1 14.153.447 CAZANOBE, NORBERTO JORGE E. 2277 6 7.71 5.00 0.00 37.00 1.30 0.00 18.50 5.55 2.70 0.00 0.95 0.00 0.90 0.00 85.61
2 22.838.825 CHAZARRETA, ADRIANA BEATRIZ 4785 6 9.08 2.00 10.25 19.00 1.60 0.00 2.00 2.40 3.75 11.35 5.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 72.78
3 22.838.825 CHAZARRETA, ADRIANA BEATRIZ 2277 6 8.85 2.00 10.25 19.00 1.60 0.00 2.00 2.40 3.75 11.35 5.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 72.55
4 16.002.769 TARCHINI, ESTELA MARY 2277 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 35.00 5.75 0.00 17.50 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.05
5 14.122.952 FARÍAS, RAÚL ALCIDE 2277 6 6.37 1.00 0.00 33.00 6.50 0.00 16.50 1.20 0.30 0.20 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.57
6 17.361.648 PAREDA, NORMA DELICIA 5310 6 7.50 0.00 9.75 26.00 2.50 0.00 2.60 0.00 3.00 10.05 3.90 0.25 0.00 0.00 71.55
7 18.479.402 QUIÑONES, GISELA ELISABET 2277 6 7.34 4.00 10.25 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.00 9.65 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.64
8 17.961.148 GIMENEZ, MARIO ANGEL 4045 6 7.90 3.00 1.75 23.00 5.50 0.00 11.50 0.60 0.00 6.80 1.95 0.15 0.10 0.00 68.25
9 18.479.402 QUIÑONES, GISELA ELISABET 1240 6 7.35 2.00 10.25 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.00 9.65 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.65
10 18.479.402 QUIÑONES, GISELA ELISABET 2805 6 7.35 2.00 10.25 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.00 9.65 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.65
11 18.479.402 QUIÑONES, GISELA ELISABET 1245 6 7.77 4.00 6.75 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.00 9.65 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.57
12 18.479.402 QUIÑONES, GISELA ELISABET 4835 6 7.77 4.00 6.75 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.00 9.65 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.57
13 23.373.868 PEREZ, NIDIA, MARIEL 2277 6 6.62 0.00 4.50 21.00 5.00 0.00 10.20 0.00 3.00 7.65 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.57
14 14.122.989 VARGAS, HUMBERTO TOMAS 2277 6 6.24 1.00 0.00 31.00 1.25 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.90 1.95 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.44
15 21.975.636 GONZALEZ, LUISA 2277 6 7.02 1.00 2.25 23.00 5.50 0.00 11.50 0.00 3.00 2.70 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.72
16 21.342.371 TOTO, MARIELA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 6.73 0.00 2.00 28.00 0.25 0.00 14.40 0.00 2.55 2.85 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.68
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17 16.190.001 CEJAS, NANCY NOEMI 2277 6 6.73 0.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 0.00 14.30 4.20 0.75 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.53
18 23.056.960 GONZALEZ, MARGARITA ANTONIA 2277 6 9.47 0.00 2.00 22.00 5.50 0.00 11.00 0.00 1.05 3.55 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.17
19 22.732.210 PAREDA, NORA NELIDA 5310 6 5.76 4.00 8.75 15.00 0.30 0.00 6.70 0.00 3.00 7.10 4.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 61.01
20 24.839.071 FARIAS, MARIA ESTHER 3241 6 7.16 0.00 5.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 9.50 0.30 3.60 7.50 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.86
21 18.037.062 MONTE, MARIO FERNANDO 2277 6 5.56 1.00 0.00 24.00 5.75 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.15 2.25 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.56
22 24.787.229 ASTEGIANO, GULLERMO ANGEL 2277 6 7.72 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 16.60 2.70 0.30 4.45 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.82
23 25.334.128 RODRIGUEZ, IRMA GABRIELA 2277 6 7.47 0.00 2.75 19.00 1.25 0.00 9.30 0.00 1.05 6.60 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.87
24 26.964.077 MANSILLA, ALEJANDRA 2277 6 7.23 0.00 4.75 16.00 2.25 0.00 4.20 0.00 3.30 9.40 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.93
25 24.068.368 CORIA, MARIA ESTER 1245 6 7.15 4.00 2.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 9.50 2.85 1.05 1.80 1.25 0.00 0.30 0.00 54.90
26 24.068.368 CORIA, MARIA ESTER 4835 6 7.15 4.00 2.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 9.50 2.85 1.05 1.80 1.25 0.00 0.30 0.00 54.90
27 20.682.135 REYNOSO, RAMON RUBEN 2277 6 6.98 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.50 0.00 11.50 0.00 1.50 3.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.78
28 21.590.858 PLETENCHUK, SANDRA NANCI 2277 6 7.42 0.00 0.00 22.00 1.75 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.75 4.10 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.47
29 24.102.382 CISNEROS, MARIA TERESA 2277 6 8.64 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 9.70 0.00 3.00 4.45 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.39
30 22.972.552 ZANELLO, SILVIA DEL VALLE 4785 6 7.99 0.00 4.50 20.00 1.15 0.00 4.00 0.00 3.30 5.10 1.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 54.04
31 18.155.621 MAURI, MARIA FERNANDA 2277 6 7.30 4.00 0.00 24.00 0.25 0.00 7.80 0.90 1.50 1.15 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.80
32 26.003.789 GUZMAN, VERONICA DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.46 0.00 4.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 1.35 3.00 7.40 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.66
33 10.701.686 BANEGAS, ANGELICA 4835 6 7.54 4.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 8.40 3.15 0.00 2.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.99
34 23.935.351 POGONZA, ENRIQUE JAVIER 2277 6 7.47 0.00 2.00 14.00 0.00 0.10 7.50 0.00 2.10 8.15 5.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.67
35 24.718.463 AVILA, DEBORA VIVIANA 4785 6 7.86 0.00 5.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 0.00 3.60 7.85 2.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.51
36 22.705.381 SILVA, BLANCA MABEL 2277 6 7.33 0.00 0.00 20.00 4.75 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.60 2.55 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.38
37 27.838.533 CARABAJAL LUCARELLI, FLAVIA LUCIANA 2275 6 7.62 2.00 4.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00 3.00 7.10 3.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 50.17
38 27.838.533 CARABAJAL LUCARELLI, FLAVIA LUCIANA 4785 6 7.53 2.00 4.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00 3.00 7.10 3.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 50.08
39 23.580.047 MAGUNA, MARIA DEL CARMEN 2277 6 7.28 0.00 2.75 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 7.65 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.03
40 27.335.898 LEDESMA, GRACIELA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.46 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.60 0.00 3.90 7.85 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.61
41 22.154.969 GIMENEZ, DANIEL HORACIO 2277 6 7.13 0.00 1.00 20.00 0.25 0.00 10.20 0.90 0.00 3.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.53
42 21.799.672 GONZALEZ, LUCIA ELVIRA 2277 6 7.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.60 0.30 1.50 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 49.40
43 24.429.224 GONZALEZ, ELVIRA MARILE 2277 6 7.31 0.00 4.50 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 3.15 4.70 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.91
44 21.975.627 MORENO, HUGO ORLANDO 2277 6 6.74 1.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 0.60 5.65 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.14
45 20.911.914 GALEANO, KARINA ELIZABETH 2277 6 7.51 0.00 1.00 18.00 3.25 0.00 4.70 0.00 2.10 3.60 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.86
46 22.409.021 ESCALADA, LUCIA FLORINDA 4785 6 6.47 0.00 7.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 0.00 1.20 6.65 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.67
47 22.154.959 BARGAS, MARTA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 6.55 1.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 3.00 1.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.15
48 18.514.703 PONCE, NORMA BEATRIZ 2277 6 6.79 0.00 3.50 15.00 0.25 0.00 2.30 0.00 3.00 5.55 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.39
49 20.787.242 CACEREZ, MARCELA B. 2277 6 6.62 0.00 3.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 0.60 3.00 6.65 1.15 0.60 0.00 0.00 43.97
50 25.175.494 LEGUIZAMON, SUSY YANET 2277 6 6.35 1.00 3.00 12.00 0.25 0.00 6.00 1.80 3.00 3.30 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.80
51 24.088.453 FUNES, MARIA JOSE 4785 6 6.18 0.00 4.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 3.60 6.60 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.63
52 27.490.635 GUZMÁN, MARIA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 7.04 0.00 2.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 3.00 7.55 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.09
53 30.616.708 LEDESMA, DEVORA VERONICA 2275 6 7.61 0.00 5.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 2.70 5.70 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.06
54 28.400.654 ZABALA, ALBERTO FERNANDO 2277 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 2.10 6.60 1.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 40.99
55 20.479.218 PEREYRA, CLAUDIA FABIANA 2277 6 6.82 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.60 0.30 3.60 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.97
56 24.068.333 MONTES, MARIA ESTELA 2277 6 6.88 0.00 1.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 2.10 1.60 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.93
57 22.210.480 LEDESMA, NORMA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 6.84 1.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 2.10 3.00 3.45 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.59
58 29.913.428 GÓMEZ, NILDA  MAGALÍ 4835 6 8.08 4.00 1.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.35 0.60 2.20 1.65 1.20 0.10 0.00 39.58
59 29.913.428 GÓMEZ, NILDA  MAGALÍ 1245 6 8.08 4.00 1.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.35 0.60 2.20 1.65 1.20 0.10 0.00 39.58
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60 21.631.467 CORONEL, MYRIAM ELIZABETH 2277 6 7.17 0.00 2.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 4.20 4.55 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.67
61 17.164.971 TORRES, LUIS ALBERTO 2277 6 6.91 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.25 0.00 6.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.11
62 22.151.160 CONTRERAS, ISABEL ELISA 2277 6 7.40 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 0.75 0.50 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.50
63 24.429.290 LENCINA, DORA NOEMI 2277 6 6.77 2.00 0.75 13.00 0.25 0.00 1.30 0.00 3.00 2.70 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.22
64 25.596.065 GOMEZ, GUSTAVO HERNAN 2277 6 5.74 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 1.50 5.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.79
65 17.499.181 PAREDA, NELVA NILDA 2275 6 7.56 0.00 8.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 2.35 0.20 0.00 0.00 35.26
66 23.753.005 ALDERETE, NANCY MARIELA 2277 6 6.45 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.65 0.00 3.20 0.00 3.00 2.55 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.60
67 24.429.243 PISARRO, RAUL ISABELINO 2277 6 6.32 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 6.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.82
68 30.641.136 CHAZARRETA, VIVIANA GRISELDA 2275 6 7.91 0.00 1.50 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 0.00 0.90 5.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.61
69 29.913.416 LEGUIZAMON, ALEJANDRA NOEMI 2275 6 8.55 0.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.80 1.80 1.00 0.00 0.00 32.75
70 27.722.904 LEDESMA, NOEMI DEL VALLE 2277 6 6.87 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 3.00 2.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.62
71 22.897.062 MIRANDA, ENRIQUE ALBERTO 2277 6 7.59 0.00 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 2.25 3.40 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.54
72 31.263.994 LOPEZ, VALERIA EDITH 4785 6 7.46 0.00 2.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.60 6.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.31
73 23.017.821 IBAÑEZ, NELIDA ESTER 2277 6 7.35 0.00 1.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.60 6.20 3.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 32.20
74 24.578.890 PEREZ, MYRIAM CRISTINA 1327 6 7.35 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.75 1.05 2.65 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.00
75 31.011.673 VIRILI, PAOLA ROSANA 2302 6 7.73 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 1.95 5.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.73
76 34.082.159 PACHECO, RITA MABEL 4785 6 7.61 0.00 3.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.30 3.10 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.66
77 33.371.997 CEJAS, ANA LIA ANDREA 2280 6 8.50 0.00 4.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 4.40 1.85 0.45 0.15 0.00 31.55
78 33.371.997 CEJAS, ANA LIA ANDREA 11066 6 8.50 0.00 4.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 4.40 1.85 0.45 0.15 0.00 31.55
79 33.662.220 BECKER, DAIANA MELIZA 2275 6 8.71 0.00 2.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.81
80 33.662.226 GOMEZ, CRISTIAN MANUEL MARCELO 2275 6 6.88 1.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.60 2.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 30.38
81 25.880.510 LOPEZ, SANTIAGO RAMÓN 2275 6 7.94 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 29.54
82 33.371.965 LEGUIZAMON, YANINA SOLEDAD 11066 6 8.85 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 1.95 3.20 2.95 0.80 0.30 0.00 28.55
83 26.876.017 PERALTA, ANGELA JORGELINA 2277 6 6.58 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.60 4.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.38
84 23.555.420 CORONEL, JOSE DANIEL 2277 6 7.18 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.50 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.23
85 32.414.050 IBARRA, MARIA ELENA 11066 6 9.05 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.30 5.30 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.05
86 33.639.405 BARRERA, RAUL RICARDO 2275 6 7.52 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.30 0.30 3.55 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.87
87 35.301.637 JUNCO, ANALÍA SOLEDAD 4785 6 8.17 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.77
88 16.098.713 CORIA, SILVIA EDITH 2275 6 7.27 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.42
89 17.361.646 SCHIEL, LUISA CRISTINA 2277 6 7.82 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.90 4.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.22
90 21.643.015 PORCEL, NÉLIDA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.35 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.60
91 32.799.712 PALAVECINO, MARIO MARCELO 2275 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.60 1.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.52
92 35.737.133 GUZMAN, RICHARD LUCAS 11066 6 8.30 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.30 3.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.60
93 28.594.520 FEDELE, YANINA SOLEDAD 2275 6 8.07 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.27
94 24.516.665 MONTES, CARINA CLAUDIA 2275 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.11
95 35.744.805 BARROS, MARCELA ANABEL 11066 6 9.09 0.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.60 2.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.99
96 31.011.653 IÑIGUEZ, SILVIA SUSANA 2275 6 7.51 0.00 3.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 24.96
97 28.354.878 CEJAS, ARIEL ALEJANDRO 2275 6 7.11 0.00 0.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.71
98 28.068.361 VILLARREAL, KARINA  ESTER 11066 6 8.05 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.90 5.00 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.65
99 30.772.852 BRAVO, LUIS  CEFERINO 11066 6 7.34 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.99

100 30.772.852 BRAVO, LUIS  CEFERINO 2277 6 7.34 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.99
101 17.971.668 FLAMENCO, NELIDA BEATRIZ 2275 6 6.67 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.90 4.60 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.62
102 33.371.943 CEJAS, MAYRA YANET 11066 6 9.17 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 1.20 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.42
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103 35.052.624 LEDESMA, ROMINA AGELIA 4785 6 7.81 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.21
104 34.863.966 LEIVA, YESICA YANINA 11066 6 7.59 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.19
105 32.343.679 ARDILES, MAURICIO EDGARDO 11066 6 7.91 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.30 4.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.06
106 32.205.450 MORALES, ANDREA VERONICA 11066 6 8.74 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.84
107 34.637.142 CORIA, MAYRA GISELLE 11066 6 8.26 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.30 2.40 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.51
108 27.245.484 SAAVEDRA, PERLA ANALIA 2302 6 7.13 0.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.45 0.00 0.00 21.48
109 31.488.158 LEGUIZAMÓN, EUGENIA NATALIA 4785 6 8.07 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.97
110 33.958.645 BENITES, DARIO YVAN 2275 6 6.91 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.81
111 32.900.181 YTURRE, CINTIA ELIZABETH 4785 6 7.56 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.71
112 35.843.625 CAZANOBE, CINTIA JIMENA 11119 6 8.70 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 1.00 1.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 20.60
113 34.954.610 CORONEL, ABEL MAXIMILIANO 11066 6 8.34 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 2.40 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.44
114 33.958.604 GARNICA, CARLOS GUSTAVO 2275 6 7.99 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.79
115 34.957.675 RUIZ, MERCEDES ANAHI 4785 6 7.64 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.79
116 27.047.569 TORREZ, NESTOR DANIEL 2275 6 7.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 4.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.92
117 32.437.328 GOMEZ, SABRINA SOLEDAD 11066 6 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.32
118 36.518.444 SANDIGLIANO, MARINA SOLEDAD DEL VALLE11066 6 7.99 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.30 2.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.19
119 33.371.934 BARROS, GABRIELA LEONOR 2275 6 7.83 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
120 33.937.030 IBAÑEZ, CLAUDIA GRISELDA 11066 6 7.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.68
121 38.555.155 DIAZ, JESICA ROXANA 11066 6 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.58
122 38.114.665 CEBILAN, ADRIANA ANTONELLA 11066 6 7.53 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.58
123 37.651.067 TORREZ, MARIANA ELENA 11119 6 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.03
124 36.994.873 SERRANO, JUAN  ALBERTO 11066 6 7.93 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.53
125 38.099.269 MORAN, NAHUEL LLAMIL 11066 6 7.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.51
126 38.114.643 SCHNAIDER, HERNAN ALBERTO 11066 6 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.38
127 18.614.375 FERNANDEZ, JUAN ALBERTO 2277 6 6.04 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.24
128 38.226.161 MORENO, ELIANA MARICEL 4785 6 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.01
129 37.181.143 LAZO, MAIRA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.49
130 36.713.652 ALOMO, CRISTIAN ALBERTO 11066 6 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.49
131 34.926.157 CORONEL, YESICA DANIELA 2275 6 7.13 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.48
132 35.740.781 JORGE, MAURICO  ANGEL DANIEL 2277 6 7.58 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.28
133 38.721.351 HOYOS, VERONICA DANIELA 2282 6 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.24
134 35.045.557 VICENTE, NADIA YOLEN 11066 6 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.20
135 38.368.860 BRAVO, DAHIANA MACARENA 11066 6 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.02
136 35.843.191 ROMERO, RITA NOELIA 11119 6 7.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.88
137 37.442.879 MEDINA, MELISA ROCIO 11066 6 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.75
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1 18.479.402 QUIÑONES, GISELA ELISABET 2803 3 7.35 2.00 10.25 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.00 9.65 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.65
2 18.479.402 QUIÑONES, GISELA ELISABET 1236 3 7.77 4.00 6.75 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.00 9.65 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.57
3 24.068.368 CORIA, MARIA ESTER 1236 3 7.15 4.00 2.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 9.50 2.85 1.05 1.80 1.25 0.00 0.30 0.00 51.90
4 10.701.686 BANEGAS, ANGELICA 1236 3 7.54 4.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 8.40 3.15 0.00 2.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.99
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Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

5 29.913.428 GÓMEZ, NILDA  MAGALÍ 1236 3 8.08 4.00 1.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.35 0.60 2.20 1.65 1.20 0.10 0.00 36.58
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